
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID16-420 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:4/8/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/12/2016 5/12/2016

Title: Approve Second Amendment to the Agreement with AECOM Technical Services Inc., of Fresno,
California for professional engineering services for the design modification of existing sewer
infrastructure in the H/Broadway Downtown Alley for a net increase of $6,931 bringing the total fee to
$76,846 (Council District 3)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AECOM 2nd Amendment-Signed.pdf, 2. Consultant Agreement-Signed.pdf, 3. AECOM 1st
Amendment-Signed.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council5/12/2016 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

